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NFL Pick’Em
Mike’s Global Grill

Join the gang at Mike’s for
NFL Pick’em game every
week. Forms available now.

Week #5 Results

Week 5
Payout: $
Progressive Pot (This Week): $

Total Paid Out for Season: $
Total Progressive Pot (Season) $
Money won in 2022: $3,193

2024 NFL Pick’em Results Week 5

Johnathon
Hytower
Levin

Chip

Sherry

Rick

Lester
Gordon
Keith

Frank P
Greg

Glen Dorsey
Leyda D

Alie

Steve L
Mike R
Dana

Bryan Silven
Thomas Budz
Hugh
Eddie’s MA
Frank S
John Allen
Candice

Dan Jampole
Mike G

Bob Stick
Shelly Ettlin
Chef Mike
Jim Whaley
Kirk

Ken Clark
Ralph

Mike Davis
Keri

Rocky

Heidi

Mark McKay
Kevin

Doug
Robert Secrist
Tony Ettlin
Lori Dorsey
Chow
Perfect Dave
Shannon
Evan Hunt
Big Sky
Jarred

Eddie Samper
Katie Pallo

Picks
10
10
10
10
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Tiebreaker
42
44
46
48
88
39
37
45
51
52

53.5
55
56.5
38
41
37
37
41.5
435
44
445
47
49
50
52
52
52
59
60
67
42
44
45
47
31
49
50
66
41
44
53
57
59.5
62
42
44
47
48
51
55
69

Margin
-3
-5

Place
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